4.​ (b) The actual dollar amount paid to each stipend position shall be determined by the appropriate 
maximum stipend level as provided for in subsection (c) and (d) hereof, with the stipend being the 
percentage of the maximum level.  

5.​ (c) The following shall be the stipend levels for the Officers of the Associated Students, based on the 

nine thousand nine hundred dollar ($9,900) maximum level; 

6.​  

Total Months 
Paid 

1 ASUCR President  $9,900 12 

1a ASUCR Chief of Staff  $990 9 

1b Executive Secretary  $990 9 
1c Community Relations  $0 9 

2 ASUCR Vice President of External Affairs  $9,900 12 

2a External Chief of Staff/UCSA LD  $1,320 12